
DANCES

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Saturday, February 1, 2025

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Saturday, February 15, 2025

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Saturday, March 1, 2025

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Saturday, March 15, 2025

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Saturday, April 5, 2025

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Saturday, April 19, 2025

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Saturday, May 3, 2025

Saturday, December 21, 2024 Saturday, May 17, 2025

Saturday, January 4, 2025 Saturday, June 7, 2025

Saturday, January 18, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025

Happy Hoppers Square Dance Club
Sign-up sheet for dance door helpers 2024-2025

Each position should be filled by two or more people

Please arrive by 6:30 pm - Dances start at 7:00 pm


